Helpful Contact Information

City of Bunker Hill Village
FAX NUMBER 713-827-8752

TELEPHONE 713-467-9762

www.bunkerhilltx.gov

Texas Pride Disposal Customer Services

(e-mail: bunkerhill@texaspridedisposal.com )

Memorial Villages Police Department
11981 Memorial Drive
www.mvpdtx.org

Village Fire Department
901 Corbhindale Road
www.villagefire.org

Center Point Energy Customer Service
and Streetlight Repair
www.centerpointenergy.com

Reliant Energy (Electric) Customer Service
Center Point (Entex) Gas Customer Service

Spring Branch ISD Tax Office

Harris County Annex (License Tags, Voters Reg)

Spring Branch Community Center
1721 Pech Road

Spring Branch Memorial Library
930 Corbindale Road

Spring Branch School District
955 Campbell Road

281-342-8178

713-365-3700

713-468-7941

713-207-2222

713-207-7777

713-659-2111

713-365-5590

713-224-1919
713-932-9573

713-464-1633

713-464-1511
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